
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES PVT LTD.,
SEC-23 A-40, POCHANPUR EXT., GALI NO. 1,  DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110077

Salary / Wages Register for the month of June, 2018

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY
SPL ALL
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LEAVE
MEDICAL

ARREAR
ARREAR
ARREAR
EXGRATI
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Employee Name
F/H Name
Designation
P.F. Number
Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 
Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY.
SPL ALL

PHONE
BONUS
LEAVE
MEDICAL

Total

ADVAN.
LOAN

I.TAX
MEAL
MISC2

LWFEE

E.P.F. V.P.F.
E.S.I.C.

Total

Pension
Difference

LWFER

Deductions Employer
 Share

W.D.
H.D.
C.L.
E.L.

S.L.
C.H.
W.P.
P.D.

INCEN

Firm PF Number
Firm ESIC Number

DL/CPM/38086
20001027710001001DLF TOWER, SHIVAJI MARG NEW DELHI DELHI

Net 
payment

Signature
with

Revenue
Stamp

Particulars
Page No. : 1

D.O.J.

FORM 13  [{SEE RULE 77(1)(A)(I)}]

U.A.N.
E.S.I.C.

   16858
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1404
    1458

       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0    19720

   16858
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1404
    1458

       0

  2023      0
  346.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   2369.00    17351.00

  1250
   773

 0.00

1

DB3597

ANGAD RAI
VINOD RAI
RAS
DL/CPM/38086/
2016976895    19720

26.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

30.00
  0.0001/01/2018   2023.00

10124721202
    0.00

   15296
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1274
    1323

       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0    17893

   15296
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1274
    1323

       0

  1836      0
  314.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   2150.00    15743.00

  1250
   586

 0.00

2

DB3615

MUNNA SINGH
AYODHYA SINGH
CLEANER
DL/CPM/38086/
6922120717    17893

26.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

30.00
  0.0001/01/2018   1836.00

10076149343
    0.00

   15296
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1274
    1323

       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0    16104

   13766
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1147
    1191

       0

  1652      0
  282.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   1934.00    14170.00

  1147
   505

 0.00

3

DB3616

DEVENDER KUMAR
SUKHRAM SINGH
OPERATOR
DL/CPM/38086/
6922120730    17893

23.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 3.00

27.00
  0.0001/01/2018   1652.00

10076219771
    0.00

   16858
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1404
    1458

       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0    14462

   12363
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1030
    1069

       0

  1484      0
  254.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   1738.00    12724.00

  1030
   454

 0.00

4

DB3617

SANTOSH KUMAR
RAMESH CHANDER
SUPERVISOR
DL/CPM/38086/
6922256876    19720

19.00
 3.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 8.00

22.00
  0.0001/01/2018   1484.00

10076204480
    0.00

   16858
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1404
    1458

       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0    15775

   13486
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1123
    1166

       0

  1618      0
  277.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   1895.00    13880.00

  1123
   495

 0.00

5

DB3618

KRISHN
SITA RAM
RAS
DL/CPM/38086/
2016970803    19720

21.00
 3.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 6.00

24.00
  0.0001/01/2018   1618.00

10124721335
    0.00

   16858
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1404
    1458

       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0    19720

   16858
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1404
    1458

       0

  2023      0
  346.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   2369.00    17351.00

  1250
   773

 0.00

6

DB3619

NILESH KUMAR PANDEY
RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY
TECHNICIAN
DL/CPM/38086/
6923215617    19720

26.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

30.00
  0.0001/01/2018   2023.00

10076204494
    0.00

0
0
0
0

0 103674

88627
0
0
0

0
7382
7665

0

10636 0
1819.00

0
0

0
0
0

0.00 12455.00 91219.00

7050
3586

0.00

Total 0.00

 10636.00


